
XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 07/31/08 AWARD DATE = 08/12/08

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 010

    PROJECT NO.:E-SAP-174A(060)                 J.P. NUMBER:2599104       BAMS NO: 080456            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     25

       COUNTY: WASHINGTON              HIGHWAY NO.: US-60                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REPAIR

       LOCATION : US-60:  OVER US-75, 3.7 MILES EAST OF THE OSAGE COUNTY LINE.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    511,603.00      CONTRACTOR   :       PBX CORPORATION
                                                                      SAPULPA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 07/31/08

                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $    511,603.00
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================


	Page 1
	Page 2

